Raw water

BWT bestprotect
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WATER WITH THE PROTECTION FACTOR
FOR CATERING AND VENDING

With BWT bestprotect, you can optimise raw water for catering
application in a targeted way. This filter system ensures balanced
mineralisation and a consistently high pH value in the filtrate - key
factors that minimise the risk of corrosion. Hardness-forming calcium
ions are practically entirely removed and deposits of limescale and
gypsum prevented in the case of raw water containing carbonates or
sulphates. Insoluble or difficult-to-remove deposits in machines are
now a thing of the past.

The filter system consists of a filter cartridge with a BWT besthead
filter head (see graphic). Check valves in the filter head prevent water
backflow and uncontrolled water discharge. BWT bestprotect food-
safe filter systems are pressure-resistant and safe. They can be used
worldwide in any drinking water system.

BWT BESTHEAD FILTER HEAD
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OPTIMISED WATER

Particle fine filter

Separation of fine particles and .
suspended matter

Activated carbon nonwoven

Elimination of organic
substances, chlorine, foreign
odour and foreign taste

substances, adjustment of
mineral balance

Activated carbon
pre-filter with silver

Elimination of oxidants,
protection of ion exchanger
against ageing

Particle pre-filter
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Separation of coarse particles
such as sand and rust
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High-performance ion exchanger ﬁ /9;
Removal of hardening

Coffee machines
Espresso machines
Office coffee systems
Vending machines
Combination steamers
Ovens
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Foreign odour/taste
Calcium

Organic substances
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Chlorine

BWT BESTPROTECT FILTER CARTRIDGE

DBWT

water + more



TECHNICAL DATA
Height without handle (A) in mm
Height with handle (B) in mm
Connection height (C) in mm

@ filter cartridge (D) in mm

Weight in kg (dry/wet)

Order no. for filter cartridge

BWT best

385 445
310 370

88 115

0,9/1,5 2,1/3.2
FS22N00A0O FS23N00AOO

SETTINGS AND CAPACITIES® (no blend setting)
Hot beverage preparation with steam generation / Combination steamer/oven

Total hardness®

<7°TH
8°TH
10°TH
12°TH
14°TH
17°TH
20°TH
23°TH
>25°TH

> 855
750
600
505
440
380
310
240
<225

v

>2140
1875
1500
1250
1070
880
750
600
<556

@ Capacities may deviate by up to +5 % depending on the local water quality and volume flow.
Please refer to the operating and installation instructions for more detailed capacity figures.
@ °TH = Total hardness. Subject to change.

OPERATING CONDITIONS

Size
M XL

> 3143 >5125
2750 4458
2200 3590
1833 2620
1570 2245
1294 1850
1100 1570
957 1175
<880 <1090

Input pressure:

Water temperature:
Ambient temperature:

500
425
130

2,8/4,2

125501405

2XL

> 8570
7500
6000
5000
4285
3525
3000
2400

<2220

2-8 bar
4-30 °C
4-40 °C

protect

530 600
450 520

145 185

3,8/6,0 7,5/11,0
FS28NOOAOO FS30NOOAOO

ABC

125mm  Connection:
3/8" x 3/8"

Vertical
installation
only
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MANUFACTURER:

BWT Holding GmbH:
Walter-Simmer-Str. 4
5310 Mondsee, Austria

SALES:

BWT water + more
Deutschland GmbH:

info@water-and-more.de

Tel.: +49 611 58019-0

Worldwide contact: www.bwt-wam.com

BWT Austria GmbH:

kundenservice wm@bwt-group.com
Tel.:

+43 6232 5011-164

BWT AQUA AG Schweiz:
inffo@bwt-aqua.ch

Tel.:

+4161 7558899
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